
OSOM - POC 40-PACK - JOB FORM 
POC KIT LOT: 

QTY:  

DON’T KIT
PRIOR TO:

Device

CONFIRM
LABELS

SWAB LOT NUMBER: 
FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY

38924025
EXP-26-02-28

663

02/28/24

(01)00742860000027
(17)260228
(10)38924025

38924025

2026-02-28

38924025

2026-02-28

242047

2026-04-30

242025

2026-04-30

P1124


